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3 3 RJAL199102020294 RAM GOPAL MEENA ALWAR MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL ANGARI (411702) JAIPUR 2024-25,

13 17 RJCR199012006706 GEETA BHATIA CHURU MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL KHASOLI (215404) CHURU 2024-25,

19 23 RJDA199113007046
RAJENDRA PRASAD 

MEENA
DAUSA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PILODI SIKARI (213002) JAIPUR 2024-25,

27 32 RJPA199029006638 ASHA SONI PHALODI
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MATHURAGIRI SAMADHI 

KAPURIYA (220312)
JODHPUR

2018-19,2019-20,2020-
21,2021-22,2022-23,2023-

24,2024-25,

47 53 RJJP199017008411 BANWARI LAL TAILOR JAIPUR
SHAHEED ANAND SINGH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

JAITPURA SAMBHAR LAKE (218535)
JAIPUR 2018-19,2019-20,2021-22,

64 70 RJHA199216019454 SATISH KUMAR HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DABLI KHURD (211148) BIKANER 2018-19,2019-20,

94 100 RJNA198828013771 SITA RAM BALAI DIDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ROOPPURA (219967) AJMER 2018-19,2019-20,

95 101 RJSM199532008563 SURESH CHAND MEENA S.MADHOPUR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SUNDARI (212758) BHARATPUR 2024-25,

97 103 RJJP199018009302 RAMKISHORE ATAL JAIPUR GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DHAWALI (465531) JAIPUR 2018-19,2019-20,

iz/kkukpk;Z in ij dk;Zjr yksdlsodksa dh cdk;k ,ih,vkj%&

RJJP199018009302 RAMKISHORE ATAL

98 104 RJBN199503008745 PARTHA DAMA BANSWARA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NICHLI MORDI (223742) UDAIPUR 2018-19,2019-20,

100 106 RJJP199318013243 GOPAL LAL MENA NAGAUR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KUMHARI (219868) AJMER 2018-19,

110 116 RJUD199237025217 JEEVAN LAL KHARADI UDAIPUR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MASARO KI OBRI (223618) UDAIPUR 2018-19,2019-20,2020-21,

128 134 RJJO199125006849
BHEEKHAM CHAND 

SONI
PHALODI PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MOKHERI (220178) JODHPUR 2018-19,2019-20,

138 144 RJBP199207006493
ANOJ KUMAR 

BHARDWAJ
DEEG MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL MUNDIYA (217031) BHARATPUR 2023-24,

139 145 RJSK199233011664 KARNI RAM
DIDWANA-

KUCHAMAN
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHOJAS (219784) AJMER

2018-19,2019-20,2021-
22,2022-23,

140 146 RJGA199135005222
SURENDER KUMAR 

SHARMA
GANGANAGAR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 48 GG (211929) BIKANER 2018-19,2019-20,2022-23,

151 157 RJNA199028013741
SHANKAR LAL 

SHARMA
NAGAUR

SETH KISHAN LAL KANKARIYA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
. (219901)

AJMER 2024-25,

163 169 RJBR198904011007 OMPRAKASH MODI DHAULPUR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SUNIPUR (217527) BHARATPUR
2018-19,2019-20,2020-

21,2021-22,2022-23,2023-
24,2024-25,

168 174 RJBP199207012791 RANDHIR SINGH BHARATPUR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LULHARA (217241) BHARATPUR 2024-25,

185 191 RJUD199337019356
PRAKASH CHANDRA 

JOSHI
RAJSAMAND

SWAMI VIVEKANAND GOVT. MODEL SCHOOL, KHAMNOR, 
RAJSAMAND (222854)

UDAIPUR 2018-19,2019-20,2024-25,
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194 200 RJJP199318015092 YOGENDRA MUDGAL JAIPUR Office of Joint Director, School Education, Jaipur Range, Jaipur JAIPUR 2024-25,

205 211 RJAL199202001967
MUKESH KUMAR 

SHARMA
SALUMBAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MANPURIYON KA GUDA 
(223588)

UDAIPUR 2018-19,2019-20,

210 216 RJDU198615021933
DASHVANT SINGH 

CHOUHAN
DUNGARPUR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHADLAI (223015) UDAIPUR 2018-19,2019-20,

217 223 RJKO199527002540
RAM KARAN 

MEGHWAL
KOTA MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL KARWAD (224439) KOTA 2023-24,

223 229 RJPA199429002762 UMMED RAM PALIWAL PALI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GUDA JATAN (221394) PALI 2020-21,2024-25,

237 243 RJBN199103004922 KALURAM PARGI BANSWARA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHANDARAWARA (214992) UDAIPUR 2018-19,2019-20,2022-23,

240 246 RJBU199210004405 SHOJI LAL MEENA BUNDI
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GUDHASADAWARTIYA 

(222241)
KOTA 2024-25,

la;qDr funs'kd ¼dkfeZd½
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